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Schutzenkreis Recklinghausen

Rundenwettkampf 1.Kreisklasse Stehend Frei 2024/2025

1. Kreisklasse / LG Stehend Frei

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese 5

SpSch BSV Waltrop 1

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark Il 1
BSG Bruch 1864 1

BSG Hochlar 1860 1

BSV Sportschitzen Oberwiese 3

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen 1
BSV Sportschitzen Oberwiese 2

SV Natrop-Pelkum 2

Westhoff,Paul BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
Nanakoudis,Nina SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.
Landvoigt,Andre BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
List,Michael BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
Strauss,Christoph
Hemmerde jun.,Theo BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
Volmer,Victoria BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

Jankowski,Jonas SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.

1208,8
1175,4
1150,9
1130,1
1102,2
1087
1088,2
1057,5
1004 ,4

413,7
407,8
396,2
398,9
396,9
386,2
392,6

380,9

2
1208

1169,1
1139,9
1120,5
1105
1101,4
1071,8
1071,9

1054,4

412,9
4111
4021
393
392,6
386
379,3

385,8
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Gesamt

2416,8
2344.5
2290,8
2250,6
2207,2
2188,4
2160
2129,4

2058,8

Gesamt

826,6
818,9
798,3
791,9
789,5
772,2
771,9

766,7

Schnitt

1208,4
1172,2
11454
1125,3
1103,6
1094,2
1080,0
1064,7
1029,4

Schnitt

413,3
409,4
399,1
395,9
394,7
386,1
385,9

383,3



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

Sandhofe,Karsten
Godeke,Daniel
Rawe,Henrik
Schwerdt,Alexander
Sherlock,Fynn
Godeke,Sophie
Drees, Tobias
Marchner,Erwin
Schulte,Bernd
Godeke,Niklas
Scheidle,Patrick
Berse,Katharina
Wieneck,Stefan
Schéfers,Matthias
Freund,Danny
Schmidt,Josephina
Sandhofe,Ralf
Hoéwer,Christiane
Schniggendiller,Bernd
Nagler,Florian
Westhoff,Barbel
Liepelt,Ralf

Seidel,Jessica

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.
SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

SpSch BSV Waltrop e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSG Stuckenbusch-Hochlarmark e.V.
SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Bruch e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

BSG Hochlar 1860 e.V.

SpSch Brockenscheidt-Leveringhausen e.V.

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
SV Natrop-Pelkum

BSG Bruch e.V.

BSV Sportschiitzen Oberwiese
SV Natrop-Pelkum

SV Natrop-Pelkum

379,2
382,5
378,9
380,7
386,9
370,6
377
375,1
373,8
368
368
356,3
349,8
364,8
359,8
355,4
355,6
344.5
355,8
342,2
322,7

274.,8

380,9
376,7
378,6
372,2
365,4
377,5
369,5
368,7
368,7
374,3
361,8
368,2
372,4
353,4
353,3
356,6
348,9
347,2
330,3
334
3421
322
355,4
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760,1
759,2
757,5
752,9
752,3
748,1
746,5
743,8
742,5
742,3
729,8
7245
722,2
718,2
7131
712
704,5
691,7
686,1
676,2
664,8
596,8

355,4

380,0
379,6
378,7
376,4
376,1
374,0
373,2
371,9
371,2
371,1
364,9
362,2
361,1
359,1
356,5
356,0
352,2
345,8
343,0
338,1
332,4
298,4

355,4



